
Prairie Sky Girls - League Schedule 2025 
 
 
Block 1: First Round Robin  
 
 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025:  
CCHS @ Cardston  
LCI @ Chinook  
MHHS @  MHS 

● Bye: RHS 
 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025:  
Cardston @ Chinook  
CCHS @ LCI  
RHS @ MHHS  

● Bye: MHS 
 
Thursday, September 18, 2025 
Cardston @ MHS 

 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025:  
LCI @ Cardston  
MHS @ CCHS  
Chinook @ RHS 

● Bye: MHHS 
 

Thursday, September 25, 2025:  
Cardston @ MHHS (quad) 
CCHS @ MHS 
RHS @ LCI  

● Bye: Chinook 
 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025: 
MHHS @ Cardston (quad) 
RHS @ CCHS  
MHS @ Chinook  

● Bye: LCI 
 

Thursday, October 2, 2025:  
Cardston @ RHS  
Chinook @ MHHS  
LCI @ MHS 

● Bye: CCHS 
 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025:  
Chinook @ CCHS 
MHHS @ LCI  
MHS @ RHS  

● Bye: Cardston 
 
 

Block 2: Second Round Robin  
 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025:  
Cardston @ CCHS  
Chinook @ LCI  
MHS @ MHHS  

● Bye: RHS 
 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
MHHS @ RHS  
 
Thursday, October 16, 2025:  
Chinook @ Cardston  
LCI @ CCHS  
 
Tuesday, October 21, 2025:  
Cardston @ LCI  
CCHS @ MHHS  
RHS @ Chinook 

● Bye: MHS 
 
Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
LCI @ RHS  
 
Thursday, October 23, 2025: 
MHHS @ CCHS 
 
Tuesday, October 28, 2025:  
CCHS @ RHS  
Chinook @ MHS  

● Bye: LCI 
 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025:  
CCHS @ Chinook  
LCI @ MHHS  
RHS @ MHS 

● Bye: Cardston 
 
Thursday, November 6, 2025:  
MHS @ Cardston 
 
Thursday, November 13, 2025: 
RHS @ Cardston  
MHHS @ Chinook  
MHS @ LCI 

● Bye: CCHS 
 
 
 

 



Coaches All-Star Selection Zoom Meeting - November 9th - 7:30pm 
 

JV League Championships - November 14-15, 2025 - Host TBD 
 

Wednesday, November 19th - Prairie Sky Volleyball Awards Evening - Magrath 
High School Theatre - 7:30pm 

 
Zones - November 21-22, 2025 

 
Provincials - November 27-29, 2025 


